Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q1 Replacement of four restrooms (#5, #15, #18, #22)

Answered: 672  Skipped: 10
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Strongly agree 45.24% 304
Agree 38.39% 258
Neither agree nor disagree 13.24% 89
Disagree 1.93% 13
Strongly disagree 1.19% 8
TOTAL 672
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q2 Rehabilitation of campground roads, including a bike lane

Answered: 679  Skipped: 3
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Strongly agree 43.74% 297
Agree 33.14% 225
Neither agree nor disagree 12.67% 86
Disagree 7.07% 48
Strongly disagree 3.39% 23
TOTAL 679
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q3 Replacement of caretaker's cabin and assistant caretaker's cabin
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q4 Construction of additional staff housing

Answered: 678  Skipped: 4
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Strongly agree 11.50% 78
Agree 34.37% 233
Neither agree nor disagree 46.17% 313
Disagree 5.31% 36
Strongly disagree 2.65% 18
TOTAL 678
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q5 Improvements at the boat launch
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q6 Construction of additional vehicle parking
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q7 Replacement of trailer dumping station

Answered: 678  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 25.66% 174
Agree 32.45% 220
Neither agree nor disagree 33.48% 227
Disagree 6.05% 41
Strongly disagree 2.36% 16
TOTAL 678
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q8 Rehabilitation of water system

Answered: 677  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 30.87% 209
Agree 46.38% 314
Neither agree nor disagree 18.76% 127
Disagree 2.95% 20
Strongly disagree 1.03% 7
TOTAL 677
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q9 Construction of playground near shower building

Answered: 676  Skipped: 6
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q10 Extension of internet connection from Fish Creek Pond campground
to Rollins Pond (for administrative purposes)
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q11 Reclassify area between Fish Creek Pond and Rollins Pond
Campgrounds to intensive use area

Answered: 671  Skipped: 11
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q12 Construction of an accessible foot trail between Fish Creek and
Rollins Pond Campgrounds

Answered: 676  Skipped: 6
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Strongly agree 30.18% 204
Agree 47.78% 323
Neither agree nor disagree 12.87% 87
Disagree 6.51% 44
Strongly disagree 2.66% 18
TOTAL 676
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q13 Construction of trail bridge to connect to the Adirondack Rail Trall

Answered: 675  Skipped: 7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.81% 235
Agree 40.89% 276
Neither agree nor disagree 15.26% 103
Disagree 6.07% 41
Strongly disagree 2.96% 20
TOTAL 675
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q14 Add utility sinks to exterior of all comfort station buildings

Answered: 677  Skipped: 5
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Strongly agree 32.50% 220
Agree 42.25% 286
Neither agree nor disagree 14.92% 101
Disagree 7.68% 52
Strongly disagree 2.66% 18
TOTAL 677
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q15 Extended camping stays (more than 14 nights) for campers

Answered: 682  Skipped: 0
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q16 Planting of trees and shrubs

Answered: 679  Skipped: 3
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Strongly agree 26.22% 178
Agree 44.33% 301
Neither agree nor disagree 22.39% 152
Disagree 5.30% 36
Strongly disagree 1.77% 12
TOTAL 679
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q17 Restoration of existing campsites

Answered: 679  Skipped: 3
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Strongly agree 41.24% 280
Agree 45.80% 311
Neither agree nor disagree 9.43% 64
Disagree 2.21% 15
Strongly disagree 1.33% 9
TOTAL 679
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Rollins Pond Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q18 How many times do you visit this facility in a typical year?

Answered: 676  Skipped: 6
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Once 56.66%

More than once, but less than five 37.28%

More than five 6.07%
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